
CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4349



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4349   (continued)
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 241.46

TIAA-CREF403862 24,789.0305/07/2020 01236
100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 24,789.03

Trustmark Voluntary Benefit Solutions403863 121,958.4305/07/2020 10274
100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 121,958.43

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT403864 379.0005/07/2020 00922
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 379.00

UNITED WAY OF AIKEN COUNTY403865 984.9605/07/2020 01010
100-000-045730-000-000  UNITED WAY DEDUCTIONS 984.96

VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INS CO403866 23,062.6905/07/2020 01840
100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 23,062.69

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR TRUSTE403867 5,434.5005/07/2020 05686
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 5,434.50

24

0

224,276.12

0.00NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS:

CHECK RUN:   4349 NUMBER OF CHECKS:

NUMBER OF UPDATE-ONLYS: 0 0.00

224,276.12

CHECK RUN:   4357

Aiken Pest Control, Inc.403868 4,308.0005/07/2020 07758
100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 75.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 4,233.00

Alsco, Inc.403869 3,792.0505/07/2020 44300
100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals 25.32

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 610.29

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 610.29

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 266.70

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 262.76

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 274.36

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 610.29

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 262.76

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 258.99

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 610.29

AMN Healthcare Inc403870 2,275.0005/07/2020 45319
100-126-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 2,275.00

* A T & T403872 1,374.3405/07/2020 08720



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO 



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4357   (continued)

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 241.95

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 96.78

Bull's Eye Brands Inc403875 4,569.7205/07/2020 38561
600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 1,063.52

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 1,310.12

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 1,138.84

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 102.19

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 955.05

* CAROLINA PRODUCE COMPANY403879 79,490.0005/07/2020 08677
600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 7,103.25

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 211.50

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 19,573.70

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 704.90

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 95.50

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 4,159.80

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 858.10

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 322.90

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 854.20

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 605.25

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 572.50

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 4,774.30

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 173.95

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 330.85

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 1,834.60

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 866.50

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 1,678.05







CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4357   (continued)
201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 332.93

201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 30.00

* Kurtz Bros Inc.403913 2,640.0005/07/2020 45028
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 2,640.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR403914 248.5005/07/2020 34589
201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 218.50

201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 30.00

MAJOR BUSINESS MACHINES403915 907.0005/07/2020 30932
600-256-323000-041-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 907.00

MANPOWER TEMPORARY SERVICE403916 2,368.0805/07/2020 01389
100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 308.88

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 2,059.20

* MCMILLAN PAZDAN & SMITH LLC403918 32,124.1505/07/2020 30894
591-253-315100-202-000  MS - A & E BASIC 22,128.20
591-253-315100-202-000  MS - A & E BASIC 3,520.00

591-253-315200-202-000  MS - A & E REIMBURSABLE 475.95

591-253-315300-202-000  MS - A & E ADDITIONAL 6,000.00

* National Food Group, Inc.403921 25,849.7205/07/2020 36038
600-256-42�6038



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647





CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4357   (continued)
600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 12.60

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 18.90

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 18.90

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 15.75

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 12.60

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 18.90

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 15.75

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 18.90

US Foods, Inc.403955 32,893.75



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4357   (continued)
201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 35.65

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 33.35

Scenario Learning LLC403957 25,711.0005/07/2020 41464
100-254-345000-020-140  PURCH SERVICES-TECHNOLOGY 25,711.00

VERIZON WIRELESS403958 247.0205/07/2020 01677
201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 180.12

600-256-410000-041-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 66.90

Virtual Image Technology403959 4,813.9805/07/2020 34823
100-266-399000-022-992  One Time Digital Records 4,813.98

* WRIGHTSBORO SUPPLY403962 447.7405/07/2020 06235
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 447.74

XEROX CORPORATION403963 347.9205/07/2020 03819
100-254-326000-204-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 267.09

100-254-326000-102-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 49.27

100-254-326000-102-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 31.56

65

0

4,785,032.22

0.00NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS:

CHECK RUN:   4357 NUMBER OF CHECKS:

NUMBER OF UPDATE-ONLYS: 0 0.00

4,785,032.22

CHECK RUN:   4364

AIKEN STANDARD403964 703.6405/14/2020 00315
584-253-350000-205-000  ADVERTISING 675.28

100-257-350000-034-000  ADVERTISING 28.36

* Alison South403966 2,800.0005/14/2020 42451
892-263-350000-064-000  ADVERTISING 1,200.00

892-263-350000-064-000  ADVERTISING 1,600.00

Alsco, Inc.403967 1,011.7305/14/2020 44300
100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals 25.32

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 258.99

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 727.42

* AUGUSTA JANITORIAL SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT403969 10,358.8805/14/2020 00726
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 203.90

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 1,682.21

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 4,886.31

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 109.08

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 859.12

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 163.64

06/08/2020  2:50:01PM
ap122r02
KHAMM Page 11 of 35



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4364   (continued)
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 2,454.62

* Borden Dairy of SC LLC403971 16,555.3505/14/2020 09605
600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 48.39

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 104.46

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 69.61

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 46.40

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 69.61

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 220.46

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 193.56

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 193.56

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 185.60

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 57.84

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 217.76

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 145.17

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 371.20

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 371.20

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 92.80

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 241.95

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 314.54

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 290.34

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 193.56

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 241.95

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 229.84

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 314.54

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 208.81

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 464.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 1,603.33

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 1,603.77

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 116.01

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 169.37

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 696.00

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 324.80

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 278.40

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 464.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 116.01

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 116.01

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 208.81

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 139.20

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 255.31

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 580.01

06/08/2020  2:50:01PM
ap122r02
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4364   (continued)
600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 1,193.40

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 1,070.75

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 812.40

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 949.15

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 957.40

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 5,146.40

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 1,522.95

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 3,826.20

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 282.65

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 706.80

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 566.65

600-256-460000-309-145  FOOD 784.00

600-256-460000-405-145  FOOD 1,568.00

600-256-460000-503-145  FOOD 1,436.50

600-256-460000-308-145  FOOD 1,028.00

600-256-460000-114-145  FOOD 906.00

600-256-460000-129-145  FOOD 1,102.00

600-256-460000-107-145  FOOD 1,102.00

CARVER SECURITY SYSTEMS INC403975 17,988.3305/14/2020 10360
568-253-520100-403-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 120.00

568-253-520100-090-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 408.29

568-253-520100-501-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 495.00

568-253-520100-104-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 171.17

568-253-520100-104-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 89.93

568-253-520100-104-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 720.00

521-253-520100-033-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 1,986.25

568-253-520100-801-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 3,172.47

568-253-520100-408-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 2,445.95

568-253-520100-408-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 400.00

568-253-520100-302-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 2,589.87

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 5,389.40

CASS INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC403976 2,200.0005/14/2020 09030
100-252-315000-020-000  MANAGEMENT SERVICES 2,200.00

* Deb4Books403979 1,528.0005/14/2020 39896
201-222-430000-118-000  LIBRARY BOOKS 1,528.00

DELL MARKETING LP403980 5,727.7505/14/2020 00102
100-115-545000-078-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE 4,773.13

100-221-545000-050-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE 954.62

* ESS Southeast, LLC403982 37,140.8005/14/2020 44312

06/08/2020  2:50:01PM
ap122r02
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4364   (continued)

100-211-332000-040-000  TRAVEL 30.00

100-211-332000-040-000  TRAVEL 30.00

100-211-332000-040-000  TRAVEL 30.00

National Food Group, Inc.403996 10,532.2505/14/2020 36038
600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD -162.75

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 10,695.00

OFFICE DEPOT403997 1,572.1705/14/2020 07783
503-253-41뀀3





CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4364   (continued)
600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 40.95

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 37.80

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 25.20

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 12.60

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 37.80

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 15.75

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 15.75

US Foods, Inc.404022 84,492.2705/14/2020 08413
600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 760.76

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 21,464.89

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 2,349.58

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 5,733.34



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4364   (continued)
600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 2,090.55

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 2,387.19

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 187.55

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 956.80

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 481.10

VERIZON WIRELESS404023 6,671.5005/14/2020 01677
100-255-340000-036-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 707.59

100-254-340000-022-000  TELEPHONE/TELEPHONE SYSTEM 5,963.91

Waste Management of Aiken Hauling404024 16,221.0505/14/2020 44550



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4364   (continued)
100-254-321000-501-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 462.70

100-254-321000-502-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 154.16

100-254-321000-503-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 410.25

100-254-321000-510-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 410.62

100-254-321000-601-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 205.38

100-254-321000-801-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 205.45









CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4379   (continued)
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 2,155.32

* Granite Telecommunications, LLC404060 20,324.79



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4379   (continued)
100-271-325000-090-000  RENTALS 11,275.00

JACK ROGER'S TIRE404066 259.6705/21/2020 03824





CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4379   (continued)

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 438.83

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 6,931.64

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 588.99

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 187.52

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 580.81

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 6,664.00

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 883.33

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 1,474.97

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 1,521.35

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 1,250.53

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 1,817.29

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 149.05

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 1,398.03

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 4,615.14

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 2,992.20

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 302.81

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 906.26

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 1,061.57

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 328.20

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 947.21

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 479.41

* Virtual Image Technology404102 615.2905/21/2020 34823
100-266-399000-022-992  One Time Digital Records 191.70

100-266-399000-022-992  One Time Digital Records 233.57

100-266-399000-022-992  One Time Digital Records 190.02

XEROX CORPORATION404103 3,990.4805/21/2020 03819
100-254-326000-302-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 28.45

100-254-326000-302-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 166.60

201-254-326000-060-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 705.60

338-254-326000-060-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 695.41

338-254-326000-060-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 596.78

338-254-326000-060-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 917.00



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4380   (continued)

Bureau for Child Support Enforcement404104 3,289.4905/22/2020 39869
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 3,289.49

CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE - Augusta404105 1,738.0005/22/2020 05258
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 1,738.00

* FAMILY SUPPORT REGISTRY (FSR)404107 536.9605/22/2020 04084
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 536.96

Family Support Payment Center404108 200.0005/22/2020 39326
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 200.00

Florida Department of Education404109 163.7805/22/2020 42497
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 163.78

Robert Lee Heeren404110 415.5005/22/2020 44552
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 415.50

* MetLife404112 20,643.7105/22/2020 01232
100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 20,643.71

NEW JERSEY FAMILY SUPPORT PAYMENT CENTER404113 195.0005/22/2020 09786
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 195.00

New York State Higher Education Services404114 137.6705/22/2020 30293
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 137.67

Ohio Child Support Payment Central404115 197.5905/22/2020 30362
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 197.59

PenServ Plan Services Inc404116 237.5005/22/2020 34033



CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4380   (continued)
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 379.00

UNITED WAY OF AIKEN COUNTY404125 984.9605/22/2020 01010
100-000-045730-000-000  UNITED WAY DEDUCTIONS 984.96

VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INS CO404126 23,062.6905/22/2020 01840
100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 23,062.69

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR TRUSTE404127 5,584.5005/22/2020 05686
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 5,584.50

21

0

206,343.85

0.00NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS:

CHECK RUN:   4380 NUMBER OF CHECKS:

NUMBER OF UPDATE-ONLYS: 0 0.00

206,343.85

CHECK RUN:   4384

EMPLOYEE VENDOR404128 1,195.9705/28/2020 45144
100-000-010121-000-000  Cash - T/D Payroll 1,195.97

EMPLOYEE VENDOR404129 243.3005/28/2020 45943
100-000-010121-000-000  Cash - T/D Payroll 243.30

2

0

1,439.27

0.00NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS:

CHECK RUN:   4384 NUMBER OF CHECKS:

NUMBER OF UPDATE-ONLYS: 0 0.00

1,439.27

CHECK RUN:   4390

Alsco, Inc.404130 898.4705/28/2020 44300
100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals 25.32

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 618.32

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 254.83

AMN Healthcare Inc404131 4,550.0005/28/2020 45319
100-126-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 2,275.00

100-126-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 2,275.00

Anovotek, LLC404132 6,037.2805/28/2020 45920
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 6,037.28

Apple Inc.404133 117.7205/28/2020 10388
573-253-545000-401-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE 117.72

AUGUSTA JANITORIAL SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT404134 3,539.8705/28/2020 00726
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 656.65

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 1,554.60

-�5548/202�





CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4390   (continued)
600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 568.60

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 947.65

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 1,197.40

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 2,662.35

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 6,347.45

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 289.40

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 2,481.10

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 137.35

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 111.20

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 551.75

600-256-460000-410-000  FOOD 1,289.55

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 1,443.10

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 1,585.95

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 454.65

600-256-460000-114-145  FOOD 1,609.80

600-256-460000-308-145  FOOD 2,232.80

600-256-460000-107-145  FOOD 2,232.80

600-256-460000-129-145  FOOD 2,444.05

CENTRAL RESTAURANT PRODUCTS404143 9,951.0005/28/2020 31184
100-256-540000-041-992  EQUIPMENT 297.00

600-256-540000-114-144  EQUIPMENT 9,654.00

CITY OF AIKEN404144 112.5405/28/2020 07462
100-258-390000-011-000  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 112.54

* DELL MARKETING LP404147 2,612.5205/28/2020 00102
100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 2,612.52

* Ellevation, Inc404149 53,000.0005/28/2020 44849
100-221-345000-050-995  PURCH SERVICES-TECHNOLOGY 53,000.00

ESS Southeast, LLC404150 28,069.0705/28/2020 44312
100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 7,576.12

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 6,077.00

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION -139.20

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 7,949.65

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 6,466.30

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 139.20

EMPLOYEE VENDOR404151 279.0005/28/2020 20551
267-370-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 279.00

Follett School Solutions Inc404152 1,615.0005/28/2020 39037
100-222-431000-309-000  LIBRARY SUPPLIES 0.00

237-222-430000-309-065  LIBRARY BOOKS 1,615.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 5/1/2020 TO 5/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

CHECK RUN:   4390   (continued)
201-221-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 175.95

* SuccessEd LLC404175 207.5605/28/2020 45940
100-224-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 207.56

Town of Monetta Water System404176 3,185.9205/28/2020 00035
100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 26.40

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 763.36

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 2,088.71

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 281.05

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 26.40

TYLER BROTHERS CLOTHING & HARDWARE404177 11,856.5705/28/2020 00579
100-254-410000-032-140  SCSBIT Grant 11,856.57

US Foods, Inc.404178 22,483.8305/28/2020 08413
600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 1,553.60

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 291.30

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 2,898.46

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 232.74

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 982.65

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 73.03

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 673.23

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 4,614.17

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 969.01

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 740.32

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 360.95

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 1,279.85

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 185.20

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 1,086.78

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 943.91

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 1,337.75

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 1,201.91

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 922.52

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 2,136.45

* WRIGHTSBORO SUPPLY404180 617.6605/28/2020 06235
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 617.66

XEROX CORPORATION404181 6,352.7505/28/2020 03819
100-254-326000-124-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 350.41

100-254-326000-124-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 36.36

100-254-326000-124-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 323.50

100-254-326000-124-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 304.27

100-254-326000-124-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 381.92
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